Lady Bulldog Softball 2023

FEB 17-18
FEB 21
FEB 24-25
FEB 28
MAR 3
MAR 7
MAR 10
MAR 13
MAR 21
MAR 24
MAR 28
MAR 31
APR 3
APR 6
APR 10
APR 14

JUNCTION TOURNAMENT
DUBLIN

CONCHO VALLEY TOURNAMENT
BANGS

BROWNWOOD

OPEN

COMFORT*

FLORENCE*

BLANCO*

INGRAM*

LLANO*

COMFORT*

FLORENCE*

BLANCO*

INGRAM* ++

LLANO*

Head Coach: Stacy Stayton
Assistant: Kelby Doughty
Managers: Bailey Mahalitc

Girls Coordinator: Candice Dockery
Athletic Director: Shay Easterwood
Athletic Trainer: Taylor Owens
Principal: Dr. Logan Lacy
Superintendent: Dr. Hector Martinez
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*District Game

VARSITY

TBD
5:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
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6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00

++ Senior Night
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